

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Writ Petition No. 1940/2023

Trivikram Singh Rathore S/o Shri Dushyant Singh Rathore
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 3784/2021

Trivikram Singh Rathore S/o Shri Dushyant Singh Rathore,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Kapil Gupta, Adv. (through VC)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Yashwant Kankhedia, PP Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA

Order

03/07/2024

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time.

List on 13.08.2024.

Till then, interim order, if any, shall continue.

(NARENDRA SINGH DHADDHA),J